
2021049 Noord Kaap Mini 2
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081229
TSA081229

FS
FS

A1

[1] Joanné DU PLESSIS

BYE

[1] Lu-Ann VISSER

3

4

TSA081245

TSA081452

TSA081245

TSA081452

NC

NC

NC

NC

CATO EVANS

Milan  KROUCAMP

Liané  LIVERSAGE 

Dané  SCHOLTZ 7-5, 5-7, 10-4

5

6

TSA081817

TSA081205

TSA081817

TSA081205

NC

NC

NC

NC

Hester JANSEN

Lee-Ann OPPERMAN

lize WIID

Adri TREURNICH 6-7(1), 6-1, 10-7

7

8
TSA071287
TSA071287

NC
NC

A4

BYE

[2] Faith MISDORP
[2] Emily  HUGO

[1] VISSER / DU PLESSIS

KROUCAMP / SCHOLTZ

6-4, 6-3

JANSEN / WIID

[2] HUGO / MISDORP

6-1, 6-4

[1] VISSER / DU PLESSIS

JANSEN / WIID

6-1, 6-4

[1] VISSER / DU PLESSIS
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